21/5/24, 11:45

Apellido y Nombre
AGUIAR PATRICIA ALEJANDRA

GIOIATAMARA

LEIDI JAVIER OSCAR
MOYANO GLADYS SUSANA
SANCHEZ ESTER MATILDE
SOSA ROXANA MARIA
SOSAALICIAEDITH

SOSA JOANA LOURDES
SPERANZA EDUARDO JOSE

Documento Encuesta

21986080
37982093
29553502
12530890
23999808
17865119
25330990
43982159
4974370

Cant.Asistencias : 9

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-05-21/2024-05-21/-/-12/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,21/05/2024 11:47

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - ROQUE A. MACEIRA (80) 419
Chivilcoy - CALLE 105 (SECCION 3) 171
Chivilcoy - SUIPACHA (44) 608
Chivilcoy - MIGUEL CALDERON (61) 1220
Chivilcoy - VALENTIN REBOLLO (82) 171
Chivilcoy - LOS FOMENTISTAS (94) 265
Chivilcoy - LOS FOMENTISTAS (94) 1086
Chivilcoy - MONSENOR ENRIQUE ANGELELLI (98) 266
Chivilcoy - SOLER (34) 947

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-05-21/2024-05-21/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

21/05/2024 11:35
21/05/2024 11:35
21/05/2024 11:36
21/05/2024 11:36
21/05/2024 11:35
21/05/2024 11:36
21/05/2024 11:36
21/05/2024 11:36
21/05/2024 11:35

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

Cant. Importe

[ U U U G G G Y

15000
19000
30000
7000
20000
10000
8000
8000
20000

Importe Total :$ 137000

m



